POLARIS
Polaris was inspired by the brightness of the North. Polaris’ timeless, sleek,
Scandinavian design is well suited to environments built during different eras.
Polaris combines glare-free light, stylish appearance, high-quality components
and easy installation.
Benefits
Polaris’ excellent energy efficiency combined with versatile
light distribution features guarantee low lifespan costs for a
wide range of lighting needs. Several different intensity
options are available for the luminaires. Polaris was
designed with a special focus on ease of installation, and
the luminaire is always delivered with an installation cable,
which minimises the connection stages involved with
installation work. A comprehensive selection of bracket
options is available for Polaris from wire brackets to
horisontal or vertical pole adapters.
Suitability
Polaris is suitable for a wide range of street and area
lighting needs, including streets, roads, collector roads and
parks.
Product families and variants
MODEL TYPE CODE POWER LUMINOUS FLUX LUMINAIRE EFFICACY LIFETIME OPERATING TEMPERATURE
Polaris 15W GLPO015(A 15 W 2040 lm 144 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +55°C
Polaris 25W GLPO025(A 25 W 3590 lm 155 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +50°C
Polaris 34W GLPO034(A 34 W 5110 lm 155 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +45°C
Polaris 41W GLPO041(A 41 W 6130 lm 155 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +40°C
Polaris 52W GLPO052(A 53 W 8170 lm 155 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +40°C
Polaris 63W GLPO063(A 63 W 9710 lm 153 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +30°C
Polaris 75W GLPO075(A 78 W 11540 lm 148 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +25°C
Polaris 87W GLPO087(A 91 W 13120 lm 145 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +25°C
Polaris 105W GLPO105(B 113 W 17890 lm 158 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +35°C
Polaris 120W GLPO120(B 128 W 20140 lm 158 lm/W L98, C10 100 000 h -40 - +25°C
Notes:
The nominal luminous flux is the indicative LED luminous flux, based on information provided by the LED manufacturer, with
4000K colour temperature and CRI70 colour rendering. The real luminous flux of the luminaire depends on its environment (e.g.
temperature or impurities), the colour temperature and colour rendering of the LED as well as the optical efficiency of the